NMPEOBAPUTEJIbHbBIE pe3ynbTaThl

KonunyectBo 6annos,

Ne n/n  dPamunusa, nHULUMan.l Knacc HabpaHHbIX Npu
BbINOSIHEHNM 3a8aHUA
1 bapaHos K.A 9 50
2 backosa B.B 9 33
3 bepesaHb AA 9 37
4  Bornkosbiukun E.A 9 30
5 [Inebosall.B 9 33
6 [Osagtowenko P.B 9 61
7  3aoctposckas .11 9 54
8 3atoHaB.E 9 59
9  3BwuHatynnumH M.O 9 48
10 WnbuHa K.B 9 24
11 Kosanb [1.M 9 37
12 Jlanun P.A 9 43
13 Jlebepesa A.[l 9 40
14 ManeaHney Y. 9 28
15 MapxoTko A.A 9 41
16 Mwupkos M.A 9 50
17 Mwuxaunosa E.A 9 41
18 TlosHyxoBa B.A 9 30
19 PextuHa B.M 9 33
20 Poibuenko 0.0 9 49
21 CesptorvH A.E 9 63
22 CeHbkoB E.B 9 32
23 Tannawesa P.P 9 36
24 Tpywkosa M.E 9 36
25 LleB4eHko A.A 9 45
26 Llupokaa C.O 9 44
27 AsepuyeB A.A 10 31
28 Anwukosa M.B 10 25
29 AptamoHoBa E.M 10 47
30 AptamoHoBa M.A 10 7
31 borgaHos .U 10 21
32 Bacunbes M.B 10 40
33 [apbkaBas HO.E 10 4
34 Tonobopoabko B.I1 10 22
35 T[opbaHb M.B 10 26
36 [OonuHuH B.A 10 14
37 3ybkosa Y.[ 10 17
38 lMBaHoB A.A 10 41
39 WeaHoBa A.A 10 37
40 WwmaHoBa A.A 10 18
41 KeaweHHukoBa M.P 10 27
42  Kosnosckui . 10 15
43 KoHpakoBa K.B 10 17
44  KpacunbHukos C.A 10 26
45 Kynbkos E.IN 10 14
46 Mactopa M.A 10 38
47 Mycrtadasage T.H 10 16
48 Harnnc E.N 10 39

49 T[MnaxoTHiok O.A 10 40



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

MpockypuH K.A
PakutnH A.C
PabuHuHa O.B
CaHHukoBa E.[]
Cnabko N.®
Cwmenkosa A.A
CmunpHoea E.A
Cobonesa A.C
Ctpenkoa C.A
TpbiwkmH 4.0
Llynko K.A
UepenaHoea [1.B
YyryHosa [1.M
KOpkaHos A.A
AxmmueBa AA
Anaspos .1
OpysbeBa C.A
Epwos K.A
Knucenes A.A
Kpankosckasa O.b
Jlozoeckas B.A
Makcnumos M.A
Mouanosa E.O
HapoHckuin B.C
HukynuHa E.A
Osuap K.B
Mapukosa B.M
Mepepogos M.M
MpectuHckas K.E
Cacos [].A
CuHnubiH AE
CmupHos M.M
CrenaHoB H.E
Lisetkos B.C
Yupkosa B.K
LWBblpkuHa A.A
Wnnenko C.0
LWnnoHnkos A.M
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

44
23
28
25
26
32
22
30
29
35
29
14
27
26
23
18
58
35
27
32
42
47
16
10
46
14
20
14
19
18
22
16
36
36
45
45

37



